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QIAGEN NV
ISIN:  NL0015001WM6

Overview
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Price
42.155 EUR

Difference (2] 1.19% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN NLO015001WM6
Symbol QGEN
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,438 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 42.155 EUR
High 42.155 EUR
Low 42.155 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.66 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Futures and Options
Related Futures 39

Related Options -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14348734,157078253,232686109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0015001WM6&ID_NOTATION=1915384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0015001WM6&ID_NOTATION=1915384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f778b11387294fb2e109fc9087c77f7674a4a8715cc25c97cccc812baa1fbe7&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3c8d80d20ac067cd9&time=1723932393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3f27ed259096a347b8b71f15ba0fd08a0d0541110c2ec40d512d3cb2de7e24f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eaf5e180db45cc6b1&time=1723932393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6f7eed48a7fd89b435fbc610867dda34668fb750dd9b35cdcfc897fc4a436a2&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19f316e51da710b21&time=1723932393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e02da3c094848aa5ea463aeb691ef0f5c6a960d7175c85dc0156143ce69345ef&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64a1ac66186961026&time=1723932393&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9efad333dcf559c9f41c2423a556867ed0f48258bd6913726327df2af8df4563&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7f24d8aea37644d7e&time=1723932393&tool=RSC

QIAGEN NV

Details

2024/08/16 08:16:07

Price

42.155 EUR

Difference (] 1.19% (0.50)
General attributes
ISIN NLO015001WM6
Symbol QGEN
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 9,438 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 42.155 EUR
High 42.155 EUR
Low 42.155 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.66 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +5.55% +2.51% -5.15%
Perf (abs.) +2.22 +1.03 -2.29
Beta 0.40 0.47 0.50
Volatility 19.26 19.82 23.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:59
08/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

42.215 EUR

42.30 EUR

42.315 EUR

4213 EUR

39.45 CHF

41.627 EUR (0)
39.629 EUR (7)

39.427 EUR (10

39.524 EUR (6

42.660 EUR (2024/01/09
36.500 EUR (2024/04/19
43.412 EUR (2023/09/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
35.237 EUR (2023/10/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
20.09 2,951

0.01 8

0.24 34

0.02 156

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1915384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588544

QIAGEN NV

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
04/08

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

22:00

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

18:03

18:55

17:55

19:32

08:01

46.68 USD 27.62

4210 EUR 0.00

43.54 EUR 16.53

42.155 EUR 0.00

42.155 EUR 0.00

41.995 EUR 0.05

39.18 EUR 0.00

42.31 EUR 0.00

42.025 EUR 0.00

42.05 EUR 0.00

9,097
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19946005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11617
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11611

QIAGEN NV

Company profile
Company Logo

QIAGEN

Contact Details
QIAGEN NV

Hulsterweg 82 - 5912 PL Venlo
Telefon: +31-77-355-66-00
Fax: +

E-mail: giagen@gqiagen.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thierry
Bernard

Jonathan
Sheldon

Antonio
Santos

Fernando
Beils

Jean-Pascal
Viola

Nitin Sood

Roland
Sackers

Stephany
Foster

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lawrence
Rosen

Elaine Mardis
Eva Pisa

Metin Colpan
Ross Levine
Toralf Haag
Bert van Meurs
Elizabeth Tallett

Eva van Pelt

Stephen
Rusckowski

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:qiagen@qiagen.com
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